Gesamtiibersicht Vereinsmeisterschaften 2023

Vereinsmeister Junioren

P wnNeE

Beller Hannah
Beller Jana

Hussong Luisa
Vollmuth Kim

Vereinsmeister Jugendklasse

1.

Reuter Max

Vereinsmeister Schiitzenklasse

LN EWNRE

=
= o

Vereinsmeister Senioren aufgelegt

NoubkwhNeE

Hofler Kilian
Steiger Andreas
Niler Mareike
KeRler Tobias
Wirtheim, Alexander
Hebig Giovanna
Brell Stefan
Dorrie Mathias
Hofler Lorenz
Hofler Michaela
Hofler Axel

Fella Edwin
Wirtheim Alexander
Steiger Oswald
Kenner Wolfgang
Schneider, Anni
Sachs Gerhard

Gesamtringzahl
384
378
360
335

Gesamtringzahl
361

Gesamtringzahl
378
375
369
369
369
368
363
363
345
340
332

Gesamtringzahl
311,6
310,3
307,9
307
296,5
294,3

98
98
93
88

92

96
95
97
93
95
93
92
92
89
87
89

104,2
104,2
104,9
102,8
99,8
98,4

97
96
92
84

90

95
94
93
93
92
93
92
92
86
86
86

103,8
104
101,8
102,4
98,4
98,1

96
93
80
83

90

94
93
90
92
92
92
90
90
86
84
79

103,6
102,1
101,2
101,8
98,3
97,8

93
91
85
80

89

93
93
89
91
90
90
89
89
84
83
78



Vereinsmeisterpokal

Lo NoOU R WN R

NNR R R R RRBRRRBRR
RO WL N A WNRE O

Hofler Kilian
Brell Stefan
Hebig Giovanna
KeRler, Tobias
Fella Edwin
Wirtheim, Alexander
Steiger, Andreas
Beller Hannah
Sachs, Gerhard
Steiger Oswald
Beller Jana
Hofler Lorenz
Dorrie Mathias
Hussong, Luisa
Schneider Anni
Reuter, Max
Vollmuth Kim
Kenner Wolfgang
Niler Mareike
Hofler Axel
Hofler Michaela

Teiler
6,7
17,4
21,1
21,9
27,3
28
32
34,9
40
40,5
44
49,3
53,8
55,4
56,1
72,4
72,7
90,4
103,9
120,8
148






