Gesamtübersicht Vereinsmeisterschaften 2023

Vereinsme	ister Junioren										
Gesamtringzahl											
1.	Beller Hannah	384	98	97	96	93					
2.	Beller Jana	378	98	96	93	91					
3.	Hussong Luisa	360	93	92	80	85					
4.	Vollmuth Kim	335	88	84	83	80					
Vereinsmeister Jugendklasse											
Veremonie	ister sugeriumusse	Gesamtringzahl									
1.	Reuter Max	361	92	90	90	89					
2.			-								
3.											
Manainana	istor Cabiitaanklassa										
vereinsme	ister Schützenklasse	Cocomtringsohl									
1.	Höfler Kilian	Gesamtringzahl 378	96	95	94	93					
2.	Steiger Andreas	375	95	94	93	93					
3.	Nißler Mareike	369	97	93	90	89					
3. 4.	Keßler Tobias	369	93	93	92	91					
5.	Wirtheim, Alexander	369	95	92	92	90					
6.	Hebig Giovanna	368	93	93	92	90					
7.	Brell Stefan	363	92	92	90	89					
8.	Dörrie Mathias	363	92	92	90	89					
9.	Höfler Lorenz	345	89	86	86	84					
10		340	87	86	84	83					
11		332	89	86	79	78					
Vereinsmeister Senioren aufgelegt											
	- H - L :	Gesamtringzahl	4043	402.0	402.6						
1.	Fella Edwin	311,6	104,2	•	103,6						
2.	Wirtheim Alexander	310,3	104,2		102,1						
3.	Steiger Oswald	307,9	104,9	•	101,2						
4.	Kenner Wolfgang	307	102,8	•	101,8						
5.	Schneider, Anni	296,5	99,8	•	•						
6.	Sachs Gerhard	294,3	98,4	98,1	97,8						

6. 7.

Vereinsmeisterpokal

		Teiler
1.	Höfler Kilian	6,7
2.	Brell Stefan	17,4
3.	Hebig Giovanna	21,1
4.	Keßler, Tobias	21,9
5.	Fella Edwin	27,3
6.	Wirtheim, Alexander	28
7.	Steiger, Andreas	32
8.	Beller Hannah	34,9
9.	Sachs, Gerhard	40
10.	Steiger Oswald	40,5
11.	Beller Jana	44
12.	Höfler Lorenz	49,3
13.	Dörrie Mathias	53,8
14.	Hussong, Luisa	55,4
15.	Schneider Anni	56,1
16.	Reuter, Max	72,4
17.	Vollmuth Kim	72,7
18.	Kenner Wolfgang	90,4
19.	Nißler Mareike	103,9
20.	Höfler Axel	120,8
21.	Höfler Michaela	148